
Spool Kit. Hydra-Lock Tarp Spool w/97" Axle & Mounting Brackets

- S/N: HYD

Part Number: 36510

https://dev.rollrite.com/envalogenerateboms.php/catalog/product/view/id/796/s/spool-kit-hydra-lock-tarp-spool-w-97-axle-mounting-brackets-s-n-hyd/
https://dev.rollrite.com/envalogenerateboms.php/catalog/product/view/id/796/s/spool-kit-hydra-lock-tarp-spool-w-97-axle-mounting-brackets-s-n-hyd/


Spool Kit. Hydra-Lock Tarp Spool w/97" Axle & Mounting Brackets - S/N: HYD

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 10180 Hydra-Lock Motor. 3 Year Warranty :S/N: 1

2 36340 Bracket.  Aluminum Mounting Brackets - PAIR 1

3 31030 Axle. 97" Pre-Threaded Tarp Axle w/Stub Shaft 1

4 18260 Bolt. 5/16" x 5/8" Button Head Bolt - Zinc Plated 4

5 18710 Bolt. 5/8" x 1 1/2" Bolt Zinc 4

6 18414 Washer. 5/8" Flat  Zinc 8

7 18635 Nut.  5/8" Nylock Nut 4

8 31050 Bearing. 3/4" Flanged Axle Bearing with bolts 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905



Spool Kit. Hydra-Lock Tarp Spool w/97" Axle & Mounting Brackets - S/N: HYD

Bom ID Part# Description qty

1 36338 Bracket. Aluminum Mounting Bracket - Driver Side 1

2 36339 Bracket. Aluminum Mounting Bracket - Passenger Side 1

www.RollRiteParts.com     |     650 Industrial Drive Gladwin, MI 48624     |     800-297-9905


